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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6436 ZAINAB ALI RAJA MUHAMMAD ALI 09-07-2007 1063 1100 2025 1024 1100 169 180 93.84444 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1706 HAFSA FATIMA ZAHEER HUSSAIN 29-11-2004 1085 1100 2024 1010 1100 189 200 93.84091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-449 HAYA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR-UL-HAQ 11-05-2006 1063 1100 2025 1020 1100 164 180 92.31010 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2685 SEEMAB NAYAB MUHAMMAD NAYAB 28-03-2008 1050 1100 2025 1023 1100 167 180 93.13434 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8221 SHUJA UL MULK ZIA UL MULK 30-09-2006 980 1100 2025 1091 1200 173 180 93.33131 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10738 HAMZA ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAM 20-10-2006 1069 1100 2025 1132 1200 167 180 93.84040 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3706 MUHAMMAD SALAL RAFI KHAN MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN 23-05-2007 1069 1100 2025 1132 1200 167 180 93.84040 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1611 JAVERIA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 10-08-2005 1093 1100 2025 1024 1100 168 180 93.83939 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-11433 AROOJ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 08-06-2006 1073 1100 2025 1135 1200 185 200 93.83788 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5276 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 26-12-2006 1050 1100 2025 1137 1200 167 180 93.83434 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1828 MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 13-03-2005 1091 1100 2025 1009 1100 170 180 93.83131 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7575 SAMAN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AFZAL 30-07-2005 1077 1100 2025 1126 1200 186 200 93.82424 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10030 MARYEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 24-08-2006 1066 1100 2025 1114 1200 188 200 93.82424 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-594 AMEER MUAWIYA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM QASMI 12-07-2006 1010 1100 2024 1042 1100 187 200 93.82273 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5486 UME ABEEHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ HAIDER 23-03-2007 1073 1100 2023 1040 1100 185 200 93.82273 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4414 MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR KHALID KHALID SALEEM 28-06-2006 1078 1100 2025 1129 1200 167 180 93.82222 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1104 AREEN ASIF SYED ASIF ALI 05-10-2005 1079 1100 2025 1137 1200 166 180 93.82020 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3538 AIMAN FATIMA ABDUL SAJID KHAN 25-05-2007 1070 1100 2025 1131 1200 167 180 93.81616 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3888 SYEDA ALIZAY HASSNAIN SAGHIR UL HASSNAIN SYED 02-01-2007 1076 1100 2025 1111 1200 188 200 93.81515 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10640 KARIM BAKHSH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JUNEJO 01-01-2008 988 1100 2025 1009 1100 145 180 85.95051 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-31 HANIA KHALID HASSAN 14-05-2007 896 1100 2025 1031 1100 161 200 85.88636 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1281 ABDUL HADI TABARUK KHAN 13-09-2007 1053 1100 2025 1117 1200 170 180 94.02828 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4301 REHAB KASHIF KASHIF ZAHEER 10-04-2007 1081 1100 2025 1131 1200 186 200 94.02727 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6239 HAFSA MALIK MALIK SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 18-01-2006 1077 1100 2025 1127 1200 168 180 94.02424 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3606 AIMAN IJAZ EJAZ AHMED KHOKHAR 12-02-2007 1053 1100 2025 1038 1100 159 180 91.48485 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-598 MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN AMJID ALI 10-02-2006 1019 1100 2025 1005 1100 172 180 93.58687 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9140 SUDAIS SHOAIB RAHMAT SHOAIB 16-02-2007 1047 1100 2025 1097 1200 171 180 93.58485 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3913 MADINA REHMAN SARWAT REHMAN 23-09-2005 1040 1100 2023 1030 1100 168 180 93.57576 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4611 INSHAL AHMAD ARSHAD ALI 31-03-2007 1017 1100 2024 1113 1200 170 180 93.56768 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5691 FIZA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 01-07-2006 1077 1100 2025 1132 1200 186 200 94.02424 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8188 SADIA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 15-08-2005 1031 1100 2021 1051 1100 191 187 183 189 200 94.02273 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9297 REEBA AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 15-10-2005 1100 1100 2025 1025 1100 187 200 94.02273 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3960 NIDA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ MUNIR 26-07-2005 1073 1100 2024 1133 1200 186 200 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7383 HASSAAN ALI NOOR KHAN 24-11-2005 1029 1100 2024 1115 1200 171 180 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6540 RUQIA RANA ARIF 26-11-2006 1084 1100 2025 1145 1200 184 200 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8233 MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHALID MERAJ KHALID 17-11-2002 1016 1100 2023 1039 1100 188 200 94.01818 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8931 QASIM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10-09-2006 1065 1100 2025 1013 1100 190 200 94.01818 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9500 MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 20-02-2008 1065 1100 2025 1130 1200 168 180 94.01515 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9384 MUBASHIRA MUHAMMAD HANIF 14-06-2006 910 1100 2024 1011 1100 155 180 88.09192 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9915 FARJAD RAHIM FAZAL UR RAHIM 25-01-2006 1067 1100 2024 1115 1200 170 180 94.08889 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9821 FATIMA TU ZAHRA MUHAMMAD BASHARAT KHAN 13-03-2005 1062 1100 2025 1116 1200 170 180 94.07677 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4898 IQRA AZHAR AZHAR UR REHMAN 21-11-2007 1091 1100 2025 1158 1200 164 180 94.07374 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4975 KHADIJA ASIF ASIF HUSSAIN 16-08-2005 1053 1100 2025 1013 1100 166 180 92.52020 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3744 MOMINA SHAHZADI RAJA HAMID NAWAZ 16-07-2007 1040 1100 2025 1036 1100 163 180 92.40505 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1903 SYEDA ITRAT BATOOL SYED HAMID HUSSAIN 23-08-2007 1035 1100 2025 1005 1100 172 180 93.73232 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3359 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD SHAFI 20-08-2007 1083 1100 2025 1134 1200 167 180 94.03434 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9605 FAIQA RAHMAN ABDUR RAHMAN 17-06-2006 1074 1100 2024 1094 1200 191 200 93.98030 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8819 MUHAMMAD AATIR MUHAMMAD BILAL SHIEKH 13-01-2006 1083 1100 2024 1144 1200 184 200 93.97879 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3829 MUHAMMAD HAMZA GHULAM ABBAS 15-12-2003 1000 1100 2023 1028 1100 190 200 93.97273 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-969 MUHAMMAD AAQIB JAVED JAVED AKHTAR 02-02-2005 1098 1100 2023 1031 1100 186 200 93.97273 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6618 MUHAMMAD SHAFEY MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 20-06-2006 1075 1100 2025 1126 1200 168 180 93.97273 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6869 AYESHA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 22-12-2007 1062 1100 2025 1127 1200 187 200 93.97121 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11148 REHAN ALI MUHAMMAD USMAN 07-04-2007 1032 1100 2025 1121 1200 170 180 93.97071 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8656 MUHAMMAD FARZAM CHOHAN MUHAMMAD MUZZAFAR CHOHAN12-01-2009 1065 1100 2025 1087 1200 173 180 93.97071 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11190 MUHAMMAD ATIF NAZIR AHMAD 10-10-2005 1082 1100 2025 1129 1200 186 200 93.96970 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5651 FATIMA ABID MUHAMMAD ABID 10-07-2006 1060 1100 2024 1130 1200 168 180 93.96970 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9841 SAAD MUHAMMAD JAVAID 01-04-2008 1049 1100 2025 1133 1200 168 180 93.96970 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9141 AYESHA SHUAIB MUHAMMAD SHUAIB 10-10-2004 1094 1100 2025 1025 1100 187 200 93.96818 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-374 QURAT UL AIN ASGHAR ALI 09-04-2006 1018 1100 2024 1031 1100 170 180 93.96768 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8571 MUNIHA AGHA AGHA MUNIR HUSSAIN 14-07-2006 1082 1100 2025 1015 1100 170 180 93.96768 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3969 MUHAMMAD MUHEEB MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 21-11-2008 1061 1100 2025 1138 1200 167 180 93.96768 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6685 ABDUL HANAN NASIR NASIR ALI 02-02-2006 1045 1100 2025 1124 1200 188 200 93.96667 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9959 AHMAD YOUSUF FIAZ HUSSAIN 26-12-2005 1098 1100 2025 1017 1100 188 200 93.96364 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-769 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA AHMAD FAZEELKHIZAR HAYAT 15-06-2007 1069 1100 2024 1119 1200 169 180 93.96263 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3648 UZMA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB NASIR 05-08-2003 1028 1100 2021 1083 1100 191 196 196 183 200 93.96212 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5856 JAWAD MAHMOOD QAISAR MAHMOOD RAZA 14-02-2007 1065 1100 2025 1120 1200 169 180 93.95960 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3660 EHTISHAM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI 01-04-2003 1045 1100 2024 1037 1100 187 200 93.95909 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-361 MUHAMMAD ZAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 18-12-2004 1044 1100 2024 1051 1100 185 200 93.95909 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3392 MUHAMMAD UBAID KHALID KHALID JAWAID 12-05-2006 1068 1100 2024 1110 1200 189 200 93.95909 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5468 KHADIJA ANJUM ANJUM LATIF 08-09-2007 1056 1100 2025 1114 1200 170 180 93.95556 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2006 RASHID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 22-07-2003 1029 1100 2023 1034 1100 188 200 93.95455 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9844 ALISHBA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM GUL 05-08-2004 1043 1100 2022 1003 1100 192 200 93.95455 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8677 MUHAMMAD HASSAN NIAZ NIAZ AHMAD 02-03-2007 1100 1100 2024 1030 1100 186 200 93.95455 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7186 SHAHBAZ MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 14-08-2004 1049 1100 2021 1080 1100 189 200 191 183 200 93.95303 Provisionally Selected
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29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2261 AMNA MALIK DAAD 16-08-2005 1063 1100 2024 1112 1200 170 180 93.95253 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11035 MARYAM IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR MEHMOOD 02-11-2005 1073 1100 2024 1014 1100 189 200 93.87727 Provisionally Selected
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